

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

WRIT PETITION No.2670 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
03.	16.03.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue sought time to get instructions. The Executive Engineer concerned is directed to send instructions/furnish information with regard to the subject issue to the revenue authorities. Post on 30.03.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> <i>RKS</i>	