

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: WRIT PETITION No.2670 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
5.	08.04.2026	<u>RC, J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue seeks further time to get latest instructions. Post on 23.04.2026. Irrigation Department is directed to adhere to the request made by the revenue authorities. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> MP	